Stadt K6In | Sommer 2024
TC Rot-Schwarz Neubriick (2367)
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Anlage
Pohlstadtsweg 1, 51109 Kéin
G 0221 8903633 info@tcrsnb.de

Sportwart/in

Holzhiter, Marie
T 0177 7991010 m.holzhueter@tcrsnb.de
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Herren 60 1 | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Erich G. Schopf; G 0221 8460930
m 0171 3721147; schopf@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Resch, Michael
Schopf, Erich G.
Lehnen, Lothar
Will, Hans-Joachim
Werner, Friedrich
Rummler, Thomas
Klesse, Wolfhard
Jasper, Walter
Dohm, Kurt

10 Rosen, Daniel
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ID-Nr.

15451609
15504529
15903125
15403367
15052163
15203466
15802611
15602920
15103405
16253141

LK

LK14,8
LK17,5
LK17,5
LK18,3
LK23,1
LK23,0
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK25,0
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